
1 Morgantown Relay A 36:50.9
2 Morgantown Relay B 37:23.7
3 Preston Relay A 39:29.2
4 University Relay A 40:12.1
5 North Marion High School Relay A 40:59.9
6 Morgantown Relay C 41:14.5
7 Buckhannon-Upshur HS Relay A 41:44.8
8 Frankfort High School Relay A 41:46.8
9 Ritchie County High School Relay A 42:00.0

10 University Relay B 42:28.9
11 Martinsburg High Relay A 42:34.2
12 Bridgeport High School Relay A 43:05.7
13 Nicholas County High SchoolRelay A 43:57.3
14 Keyser Relay A 44:07.6
15 North Marion High School Relay B 44:22.4
16 Frankfort High School Relay B 45:21.8
17 Morgantown Relay D 45:51.5
18 University Relay C 47:05.4
19 Bridgeport High School Relay B 49:19.4
20 Morgantown Relay E 50:02.4
21 Frankfort High School Relay C 50:37.7
22 Lincoln High School Relay A 51:27.8
23 Buckhannon-Upshur HS Relay B 52:01.5
24 Bridgeport High School Relay C 52:01.9
25 Martinsburg High Relay B 52:04.5
26 Buckhannon-Upshur HS Relay C 53:59.0
27 Bridgeport High School Relay D 55:09.2

2021 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Girls



Bridgeport High SchoolRelay A Buckhannon-Upshur HSRelay A Frankfort High SchoolRelay D
Caroline Deniker 11:04.0 Alayna Whitehair 10:58.8 Jacqueline Burleson 14:57.4
Kaitlin Pappas 10:06.2 Miah Reger 10:47.1 Abby Digon 15:57.2
Madison Looker 11:20.4 Mia Sappey 10:17.6 Emily Sisler 13:41.8
Mira Blount 10:35.2 Samantha Shreve 09:41.3

43:05.7 41:44.8

Bridgeport High SchoolRelay B Buckhannon-Upshur HSRelay B Keyser Relay A
Natalie Wagner 11:33.6 Malia Bowers 12:34.0 Averi Everline 10:11.2
Abigale Stewart 11:45.3 Brianna Dalton 12:57.2 Maddie Harvey 12:01.6
Victoria Vash 12:32.5 Madelyn Frye 15:11.5 Sydney Swingle 11:44.7
Alexis Elliott 13:28.1 Pressley Bowers 11:18.7 Scarlet Cameron 10:10.1

49:19.4 52:01.5 44:07.6

Bridgeport High SchoolRelay C Buckhannon-Upshur HSRelay C Lincoln High SchoolRelay A
Sara Rexroad 12:19.8 Harley Gillum 12:58.2 Hannah Rowan 10:46.2
Renzy Pethtel 13:44.0 Jessica Williams 10:50.9 Keely Stire 11:46.5
Lilly Smart 12:33.0 Rhyanna Hines 15:54.7 Anna Hayhurst 14:19.6
Chloe Pethtel 13:25.1 Haley White 14:15.2 Hannah Powell 14:35.5

52:01.9 53:59.0 51:27.8

Bridgeport High SchoolRelay D Frankfort High SchoolRelay A Martinsburg High Relay A
Gretchen Ude 13:38.2 Brooke Jacobs 10:28.8 Millie Cushwa 10:24.0
Kylie Berry 13:34.3 Jillian Griffith 11:01.6 Betsy Cushwa 10:49.2
Sophia Schroeder 12:30.7 Kat Burleson 10:38.6 Maggie Salvador 10:55.1
Bella Spatafore 15:26.0 Addison Lease 09:37.9 Mary-Kate MacKinnon 10:25.9

55:09.2 41:46.8 42:34.2

Bridgeport High SchoolRelay E Frankfort High SchoolRelay B Martinsburg High Relay B
Gianna Sanders 12:54.8 Emily Smith 10:31.6 Eva Cragie 11:12.0
Avery McIntyre 14:44.8 Emma Craddock 11:09.7 Phoebe Porter 12:13.5

Kelsey Smith 11:13.4 Haylee Martin 12:57.1
Tiffany Sites 12:27.1 Laya Chenurru 15:41.8

45:21.8 52:04.5

Brooke High SchoolRelay A Frankfort High SchoolRelay C Morgantown Relay A
Melyn Bachinski 14:03.7 Morgan Niland 13:07.4 Marisa Fijewski 10:39.8
Alexis Cipoletti 13:15.3 Olivia Reineke 12:28.7 Lea Hatcher 08:58.9
Johnna Lahita 11:16.5 Phoebe McCann 12:50.8 Amelia Summers 08:51.8

Addison Tharp 12:10.8 Irene Riggs 08:20.3
50:37.7 36:50.9

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Girls



Morgantown Relay B North Marion High SchoolRelay B University Relay B
Maddie Gump 09:20.1 Rylee Delovich 10:27.6 Haley Kramer 09:41.4
Sophie Renner 09:40.9 Maylie Bland 10:59.5 ShaTyra Turner 10:28.0
Anna Lester 09:10.6 Hannah McIntire 11:31.9 Helen Honacker 10:27.7
Jennifer O'Palko 09:12.1 Cierra Parker 11:23.4 Allyn Vero 11:51.8

37:23.7 44:22.4 42:28.9

Morgantown Relay C North Marion High SchoolRelay C University Relay C
Kenzi Stapleton 10:01.6 Amelia Morgan 14:15.2 Clare von Boetlicher 10:22.8
Lillian Marshalek 10:28.3 Kayleigh Zemerick 12:15.0 Caroline Ballard 11:10.2
Katherine Wang 10:12.1 Karenna Cummins 14:28.7 Avery Sickles 13:20.1
Leona Chorpening 10:32.6 Caroline Danhire 12:12.3

41:14.5 47:05.4

Morgantown Relay D Preston Relay A
Mayleen Snachez Monroy11:42.9 Hallie Simmons 09:53.6
Morgan Ryan 10:45.1 Abby Nolan 10:10.5
Charlee Dunlap 11:23.3 Allie Martin 08:49.1
Clara Holmes 12:00.3 Lexi Jennings 10:36.1

45:51.5 39:29.2

Morgantown Relay E Preston Relay B
Grace Schmidt 12:04.6 Sophia Saurino 10:47.9
Elise Lupo 11:50.2 Ella White 10:20.1
Qwinn Spong 12:35.3 Delaney Wotring 11:27.7
Annie Gray 13:32.3

50:02.4

Morgantown Relay F Ritchie County High SchoolRelay A
Liliana McInelly 15:38.3 Chesnee Williams 09:58.3

Lillie Law 11:04.7
Andrea Davis 10:19.2
Chaslyn Jones 10:37.7

42:00.0

Nicholas County High SchoolRelay A Ritchie County High SchoolRelay B
Kathleen Walkup 11:19.9 Kaity Sullivan 11:50.1
Catherine Jarosz 12:21.7 Whitley Patterson 12:06.9
Haley Johnson 10:43.8 Ryley Lattea 12:34.2
Natalie Barr 09:31.9

43:57.3

North Marion High SchoolRelay A University Relay A
Maddie Hayes 10:21.8 Mailey Jackson 10:09.3
Addie Elliott 10:12.3 Samantha Guenther 10:15.2
Meghan McGinty 10:43.2 Shelby Davis 09:59.0
Taylor Hess 09:42.6 Adelyn Tager 09:48.6

40:59.9 40:12.1



1 Irene Riggs 08:20.3 Morgantown
2 Allie Martin 08:49.1 Preston
3 Amelia Summers 08:51.8 Morgantown
4 Lea Hatcher 08:58.9 Morgantown
5 Anna Lester 09:10.6 Morgantown
6 Jennifer O'Palko 09:12.1 Morgantown
7 Maddie Gump 09:20.1 Morgantown
8 Natalie Barr 09:31.9 Nicholas County High School
9 Addison Lease 09:37.9 Frankfort High School

10 Sophie Renner 09:40.9 Morgantown
11 Samantha Shreve 09:41.3 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
12 Haley Kramer 09:41.4 University
13 Taylor Hess 09:42.6 North Marion High School
14 Adelyn Tager 09:48.6 University
15 Hallie Simmons 09:53.6 Preston
16 Chesnee Williams 09:58.3 Ritchie County High School
17 Shelby Davis 09:59.0 University
18 Kenzi Stapleton 10:01.6 Morgantown
19 Kaitlin Pappas 10:06.2 Bridgeport High School
20 Mailey Jackson 10:09.3 University
21 Scarlet Cameron 10:10.1 Keyser
22 Abby Nolan 10:10.5 Preston
23 Averi Everline 10:11.2 Keyser
24 Katherine Wang 10:12.1 Morgantown
25 Addie Elliott 10:12.3 North Marion High School
26 Samantha Guenther 10:15.2 University
27 Mia Sappey 10:17.6 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
28 Andrea Davis 10:19.2 Ritchie County High School
29 Ella White 10:20.1 Preston
30 Maddie Hayes 10:21.8 North Marion High School
31 Clare von Boetlicher 10:22.8 University
32 Millie Cushwa 10:24.0 Martinsburg High 
33 Mary-Kate MacKinnon 10:25.9 Martinsburg High 
34 Rylee Delovich 10:27.6 North Marion High School
35 Helen Honacker 10:27.7 University
36 ShaTyra Turner 10:28.0 University
37 Lillian Marshalek 10:28.3 Morgantown
38 Brooke Jacobs 10:28.8 Frankfort High School
39 Emily Smith 10:31.6 Frankfort High School
40 Leona Chorpening 10:32.6 Morgantown
41 Mira Blount 10:35.2 Bridgeport High School
42 Lexi Jennings 10:36.1 Preston
43 Chaslyn Jones 10:37.7 Ritchie County High School
44 Kat Burleson 10:38.6 Frankfort High School
45 Marisa Fijewski 10:39.8 Morgantown
46 Meghan McGinty 10:43.2 North Marion High School
47 Haley Johnson 10:43.8 Nicholas County High School
48 Morgan Ryan 10:45.1 Morgantown
49 Hannah Rowan 10:46.2 Lincoln High School

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Girls



50 Miah Reger 10:47.1 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
51 Sophia Saurino 10:47.9 Preston
52 Betsy Cushwa 10:49.2 Martinsburg High 
53 Jessica Williams 10:50.9 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
54 Maggie Salvador 10:55.1 Martinsburg High 
55 Alayna Whitehair 10:58.8 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
56 Maylie Bland 10:59.5 North Marion High School
57 Jillian Griffith 11:01.6 Frankfort High School
58 Caroline Deniker 11:04.0 Bridgeport High School
59 Lillie Law 11:04.7 Ritchie County High School
60 Emma Craddock 11:09.7 Frankfort High School
61 Caroline Ballard 11:10.2 University
62 Eva Cragie 11:12.0 Martinsburg High 
63 Kelsey Smith 11:13.4 Frankfort High School
64 Johnna Lahita 11:16.5 Brooke High School
65 Pressley Bowers 11:18.7 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
66 Kathleen Walkup 11:19.9 Nicholas County High School
67 Madison Looker 11:20.4 Bridgeport High School
68 Charlee Dunlap 11:23.3 Morgantown
69 Cierra Parker 11:23.4 North Marion High School
70 Delaney Wotring 11:27.7 Preston
71 Hannah McIntire 11:31.9 North Marion High School
72 Natalie Wagner 11:33.6 Bridgeport High School
73 Mayleen Snachez Monroy 11:42.9 Morgantown
74 Sydney Swingle 11:44.7 Keyser
75 Abigale Stewart 11:45.3 Bridgeport High School
76 Keely Stire 11:46.5 Lincoln High School
77 Kaity Sullivan 11:50.1 Ritchie County High School
78 Elise Lupo 11:50.2 Morgantown
79 Allyn Vero 11:51.8 University
80 Clara Holmes 12:00.3 Morgantown
81 Maddie Harvey 12:01.6 Keyser
82 Grace Schmidt 12:04.6 Morgantown
83 Whitley Patterson 12:06.9 Ritchie County High School
84 Addison Tharp 12:10.8 Frankfort High School
85 Caroline Danhire 12:12.3 University
86 Phoebe Porter 12:13.5 Martinsburg High 
87 Kayleigh Zemerick 12:15.0 North Marion High School
88 Sara Rexroad 12:19.8 Bridgeport High School
89 Catherine Jarosz 12:21.7 Nicholas County High School
90 Tiffany Sites 12:27.1 Frankfort High School
91 Olivia Reineke 12:28.7 Frankfort High School
92 Sophia Schroeder 12:30.7 Bridgeport High School
93 Victoria Vash 12:32.5 Bridgeport High School
94 Lilly Smart 12:33.0 Bridgeport High School
95 Malia Bowers 12:34.0 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
96 Ryley Lattea 12:34.2 Ritchie County High School
97 Qwinn Spong 12:35.3 Morgantown
98 Phoebe McCann 12:50.8 Frankfort High School
99 Gianna Sanders 12:54.8 Bridgeport High School

100 Haylee Martin 12:57.1 Martinsburg High 
101 Brianna Dalton 12:57.2 Buckhannon-Upshur HS



102 Harley Gillum 12:58.2 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
103 Morgan Niland 13:07.4 Frankfort High School
104 Alexis Cipoletti 13:15.3 Brooke High School
105 Avery Sickles 13:20.1 University
106 Chloe Pethtel 13:25.1 Bridgeport High School
107 Alexis Elliott 13:28.1 Bridgeport High School
108 Annie Gray 13:32.3 Morgantown
109 Kylie Berry 13:34.3 Bridgeport High School
110 Gretchen Ude 13:38.2 Bridgeport High School
111 Emily Sisler 13:41.8 Frankfort High School
112 Renzy Pethtel 13:44.0 Bridgeport High School
113 Melyn Bachinski 14:03.7 Brooke High School
114 Haley White 14:15.2 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
115 Amelia Morgan 14:15.2 North Marion High School
116 Anna Hayhurst 14:19.6 Lincoln High School
117 Karenna Cummins 14:28.7 North Marion High School
118 Hannah Powell 14:35.5 Lincoln High School
119 Avery McIntyre 14:44.8 Bridgeport High School
120 Jacqueline Burleson 14:57.4 Frankfort High School
121 Madelyn Frye 15:11.5 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
122 Bella Spatafore 15:26.0 Bridgeport High School
123 Liliana McInelly 15:38.3 Morgantown
124 Laya Chenurru 15:41.8 Martinsburg High 
125 Rhyanna Hines 15:54.7 Buckhannon-Upshur HS
126 Abby Digon 15:57.2 Frankfort High School


